ITOP

Insure the Uninsured Project

Central Coast Regional Workgroup

(Counties: Monterey, San Benito, San Luis Obispo, Santa Barbara, Santa Cruz, and Ventura)

Tuesday, July 18, 2017

12:00-2:00 pm

Lunch served at 11:45 am

Sierra Vista Regional Medical Center

Auditorium

1010 Murray Avenue, San Luis Obispo, CA 93405

AGENDA

Introductions and Agenda Overview

Update on Federal Health Reform
Implications for California health reform efforts
and local health system improvements

State and Local Impacts of Federal Immigration
Policy

Meeting the needs of immigrant communities in
uncertain times: Local challenges and innovations

Takeaways and Wrap-up

Adjourn

Deborah Kelch

Deborah Kelch/Elia
Gallardo

Roundtable Discussion: All
Attendees

Elia Gallardo
Roundtable Discussion: All
Attendees

All

12:00 pm

12:10 pm

12:30 pm

1:10 pm

1:20 pm

1:50 pm

2:00 pm



